
County: Story Precinct Voter Count Date : 03/27/2008

Report No. : DP-007
  Precinct : All

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,379 765 650 963 1

Ames 1-2 1,910 607 452 850 1

Ames 1-3 2,203 788 470 945 0

Ames 1-4 1,948 800 347 801 0

Ames 1-5 1,915 762 546 607 0

Ames 2-1 2,286 1,006 566 714 0

Ames 2-2 1,340 558 242 540 0

Ames 2-3 1,953 695 488 769 1

Ames 2-4 3,037 1,087 968 982 0

Ames 2-5 3,292 1,066 965 1,260 1

Ames 3-1 3,516 1,125 885 1,506 0

Ames 3-2 2,795 720 894 1,181 0

Ames 3-3 1,556 470 331 755 0

Ames 3-4 2,023 666 439 917 1

Ames 3-5/Washington 2 Twp 2,324 877 670 777 0

Ames 4-1 2,419 990 563 866 0

Ames 4-2 2,314 949 500 865 0

Ames 4-3 1,782 643 341 798 0

Ames 4-4 1,801 433 439 929 0

Ames 4-5 1,338 351 266 721 0

Cambridge/Union Twp 963 287 283 393 0

Collins/Collins Twp 545 127 179 239 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 930 271 253 406 0

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,528 782 857 889 0

Grant Twp 343 86 107 150 0
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Huxley/Palestine 1 Twp 2,483 639 816 1,028 0

Kelley 232 80 62 90 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,109 308 324 477 0

Mccallsburg/Warren Twp 377 108 144 125 0

Milford Twp 441 128 154 159 0

Nevada 1 1,117 313 250 554 0

Nevada 2 1,115 284 296 535 0

Nevada 3 1,269 369 335 564 1

Nevada 4 1,135 321 326 488 0

Nevada Twp 562 157 207 197 1

Richland Twp 290 79 99 112 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,417 370 488 558 1

Sherman Twp 178 40 69 69 0

Slater/Sheldahl/Palestine 2 Twp 1,428 422 429 577 0

Story City 1 1,211 374 435 402 0

Story City 2/Lafayette Twp 1,599 423 572 604 0

Washington 1 Twp 559 204 185 170 0

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 624 142 209 273 0

Grand Total 66,586 21,672 18,101 26,805 8

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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